Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2
Institute Type Mational Institute of Technology
Institute Name

National Institute of Techneology Arunachal Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

l‘EI-CounseMngSewiz!

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Clasing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL. SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent

PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Name Seat Type Opening | Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0s

0s

0s

0s

05

0s

0s

0s

05

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0s

05

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

ST (PWD)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female- only (including

159009

100777

27157

2874

3932

40

46517

57639

7415

8898

13955

21428

7094

10166

2202

94081

56617

16155

3685

5286

20229

33831

176635

100777

27157

5215

4950

40

48290

57639

7587

8898

14561

21428

7206

10166

2202

122748

56617

16155

7149

6615

24300

33831




Frduesri

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0s

05

0s

05

0s

05

0s

0s

HS

HS

HS

HS

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

os

0s

os

os

os

os

os

os

os

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

sC

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

SUpernumerdry)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4161

5583

7366

13528

306

3087

4282

1136

158045

69969

5300

7293

37709

45391

5913

7692

11454

17324

5642

8206

2439

135444

65920

18255

4507

9376

31311

42732

4850

7011

9225

14688

4838

6605

1772

4371

5583

8127

13528

306

3161

4282

1136

181722

69969

S840

G036

40291

459391

6467

7692

13010

17324

6244

8206

2439

158048

65920

18255

13216

11248

33541

42732

5306

7011

10022

14688

4838

6605

1772



National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 200935 217100

Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 74725 74725
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Gender-Neutral 31269 31269
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 4347 13419
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Female-only (including 7068 12667
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 44578 45637
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 56459 56459
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 7232 7377
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only (including 8530 8530
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 13673 13911
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Female-only (including 18185 18185
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s SC Gender-Neutral 6946 7041
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os sC Female-only (including 10115 10115
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0os ST Gender-Neutral 860 860
Pradesh

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact Jo!

@Cﬁu nselling Services Digital India

, Power To Empower
Simplifying The Admi




