

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



☆ Home

Opening and Closing Ranks				
Round No	2			
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology			
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh			
Academic Program	ALL			
Seat Type / Category	ALL			
Submit				

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	159009	176635
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	100777	100777
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	27157	27157
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2874	5215
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3932	4950
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	40	40
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46517	48290
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57639	57639
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7415	7587
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8898	8898
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13955	14561
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21428	21428
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7094	7206
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10166	10166
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2202	2202
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	94081	122748
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	56617	56617
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16155	16155
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3685	7149
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5286	6615
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20229	24300
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	33831	33831

National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	4161	4371
Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	US	EVVS	Gender-Neutral	4101	43/1
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5583	5583
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7366	8127
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13528	13528
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	306	306
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3087	3161
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4282	4282
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1136	1136
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	159045	18172
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	69969	69969
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5300	9840
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7293	9036
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal tradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37709	40291
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal tradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49391	49391
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal tradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5913	6467
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7692	7692
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11454	13010
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17324	17324
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5642	6244
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8206	8206
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2439	2439
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	139444	15804
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65920	65920
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	18255	18255
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4507	13216
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9376	11248
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31311	33541
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42732	42732
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4850	5306
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7011	7011
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9225	10022
ational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14688	14688
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4838	4838
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6605	6605
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1772	1772

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	200935	217100
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	74725	74725
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	31269	31269
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4347	13419
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7068	12667
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44578	45637
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56459	56459
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7232	7377
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8530	8530
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13673	13911
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18185	18185
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6946	7041
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10115	10115
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	860	860

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







